
Last name First name Area represented Dept/Area Term email
Buckman Alyson Chairs/Program Directors Humanities & Religious Studies 2021-23 abuckman@csus.edu
Wright Michael Chairs/Program Directors Kinesiology 2021-24 wrightm@csus.edu
Cameron Rebecca Chairs/Program Directors Psychology 2019-22 cameron@csus.edu
Burghart Daniel SSIS Faculty Economics 2021-23 daniel.burghart@csus.edu
Taylor Joe CBA Faculty Information Systems and Business Analytics 2020-22 joseph.taylor@csus.edu
Bradley Anne LIB Faculty University Library 2019-22 bradleya@csus.edu
Quintana Roberto HHS Faculty Kinesiology 2019-22 quintana@csus.edu
Marshall Rachael COE Faculty GPSE 2020-22 rachael.marshall@csus.edu
Yazdani Atousa ECS Faculty EEE 2021-23 atousa.yazdani@csus.edu
Fisher Robin AL Faculty Music 2020-22 rfisher@csus.edu
LaFitte Cyndy Adm. Analyst/Specialist CBA 2021-24 cyndy.lafitte@csus.edu
Miller Christine Interim Vice Provost Ac. Affairs 2021-23 cmiller@csus.edu
vacant Adm. Analyst/Specialist 2021-24
Harris Yvonne Administrator ORIED 2021-24 y.harris@csus.edu
Ramirez Kim CCE External Degree Program 2021-24 kramirez@csus.edu
Schmidtlein Matt NSM Geography 2021-22 schmidmc@csus.edu
Kaur Heamandeep ASI ASI 2021-22 aniyakelly@csus.edu

Nevarez Carlos Provost Ac. Affairs nevarezc@csus.edu
Thayer Angel Director, Business Operations Ac. Affairs athayer@csus.edu
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